10.

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

Position
Town Manager

Public Works Director

Deputy Town Planner
Assistant To Town Manager (Asm)

Assistant To Town Manager
(S&Spm)

Assistant Planner
Town Clerk

Recreational Facility Coordinator

Deputy Building Official

Maintenance Worker I

Town Planner

Planning Tech Il

Admin Tech Il (Acct Assistant)
Pt Office Assistant (Temp)
Council Member

Council Member

Council Member

Mayor

Vice Mayor

Volunteer Commissioner

Volunteer Council Member

Other Positions Held City

Portola Valley
Portola Valley

Portola Valley
Portola Valley
Portola Valley

Portola Valley
Portola Valley
Portola Valley

Portola Valley

Portola Valley

Portola Valley
Portola Valley
Portola Valley
Portola Valley
Portola Valley
Portola Valley
Portola Valley
Portola Valley
Portola Valley
Portola Valley
Portola Valley

Department
Admin

Public Works / Facility
Maintenance

Planning / Building
Admin
Admin

Planning / Building
Admin

Public Works / Facility
Maintenance

Public Works / Facility
Maintenance

Public Works / Facility
Maintenance

Planning / Building
Planning / Building
Admin

Admin

Town Council
Town Council
Town Council
Town Council
Town Council
Town Commissions

Town Committees

Total Wages
$195,192
$160,722

$118,324
$99,125
$88,072

$86,721
$82,981
$76,826

$68,018

$67,630

$64,601
$61,047
$60,271
$809
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



