	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Town Manager		Portola Valley	Admin	\$195,192
2.	Public Works Director		Portola Valley	Public Works / Facility Maintenance	\$160,722
3.	Deputy Town Planner		Portola Valley	Planning / Building	\$118,324
4.	Assistant To Town Manager (Asm)		Portola Valley	Admin	\$99,125
5.	Assistant To Town Manager (S&Spm)		Portola Valley	Admin	\$88,072
6.	Assistant Planner		Portola Valley	Planning / Building	\$86,721
7.	Town Clerk		Portola Valley	Admin	\$82,981
8.	Recreational Facility Coordinator		Portola Valley	Public Works / Facility Maintenance	\$76,826
9.	Deputy Building Official		Portola Valley	Public Works / Facility Maintenance	\$68,018
10.	Maintenance Worker II		Portola Valley	Public Works / Facility Maintenance	\$67,630
11.	Town Planner		Portola Valley	Planning / Building	\$64,601
12.	Planning Tech II		Portola Valley	Planning / Building	\$61,047
13.	Admin Tech III (Acct Assistant)		Portola Valley	Admin	\$60,271
14.	Pt Office Assistant (Temp)		Portola Valley	Admin	\$809
15.	Council Member		Portola Valley	Town Council	\$0
16.	Council Member		Portola Valley	Town Council	\$0
17.	Council Member		Portola Valley	Town Council	\$0
18.	Mayor		Portola Valley	Town Council	\$0
19.	Vice Mayor		Portola Valley	Town Council	\$0
20.	Volunteer Commissioner		Portola Valley	Town Commissions	\$0
21.	Volunteer Council Member		Portola Valley	Town Committees	\$0